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Moody Gardens Convention Center -

June 8 - 11, 2025

NORTH LOBBY

CCONCESSIONS
OFFICE

FREIGHT
j] Door ||

DOCK

EXIT
rrecnr |\
Door EXIT
_______ T

i e
| I A

EXIT
EXIT

N\ I\ N\
wvwvw Seating for 150w

A A T VA VA e VA A A A Vg
AR AT A Tl e VA T Tl Tl U Tl Vg

AV A VA A YA A Ve e A S A Wl e g g

RAVP
DOWN

80"

BEXIT

RAVP
DOWN
X

—
H

===
B

Galveston, Texas
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COLLAPSIBLE SEATING

ENTRANCE

EXHIBIT HALLS A/B/C

1-800 CREMATE,

1-800 FUNERAL 312
@Need Marketing 605
AFP Horizon 506
Aftercare Partners 314
ASD 307
AK Law Firm 411
American Crematory

Equipment 709
Austin Mortuary Service 901, 1000
Authorized Credit

Card Systems 915
Aymond Mortuary

Support, LLC 908
Bailey Insurance and Risk

Management 514
Batesville 219,318
Boulder Designs by

Bedrock Boulders 906
Bryant Crematory Services 610
C & J Financial 109
Camera Guys USA 619

Classic Coach & Limousine X

CO International Injury
Lawyers

Coastal Bend Mortuary

Commonwealth

Core Scientific Recycling

Custom Air Trays

Custom Memorial Program

500
907
406
302
511
1006

Dallas Institute of Funeral
Service

Dead Serious Repairs

Director’s Choice

DoD Casualty

Dodge

Donate Life Texas

Doric Vaults

East Texas Mortuary Services 508

Express Funeral Funding
Federated Insurance
Forever LT

Frigid Fluid Company
FT North America
Full-Circle Aftercare
funeralOne

Funeral Directors Life FDLIC 407

Funeral Home Gifts
Garfield Refining
Genesis Whole-Body
Donation Program
Global Cremation
Resources
Handcrafted Urns
Homesteaders Life
Houston Injury Lawyers
ICCFA
Information On Hold
In Loving Memory
Johnson Consulting
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KBR - SPARC
606 Legacy of Love Funeral
716 Planning
802 Link Funeral Funding
617 Life Gift
900 National Cemetery Assn.
217 Matthews Aurora
209 Matthews Environmental
Memory Share
204 Messenger/Thumbies
202 Miller & Sons Funeral Car
310 Sales
509 Monarch Resources
502 MorTrack
510 My Headstones, Inc.
614,616 NGL
Nunez & Associates
309 Osiris Software
207 Pace Mechanical
Passare
612 Precoa
Premier Preneed Marketing
902 Regions Bank
707 Riley Gardner Memorial
213,215 San Antonio College
800 Selected Funeral & Life
903 Insurance Company
615 Security National Life
513 Shields Professional Vehicles
419 ShivaShade
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SOUTH LOBBY
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607
1010
201, 300
203

806

103
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302
701, 703
208
609
516
714
409
105
306
415
401
909

518
807
D
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SinoSource International 801
Southwest Professional
Vehicles L
Southwest Transplant
Alliance 316
Starmark 601, 700
Texas Funeral Service
Commission 1008
Texas Funeral Suppliers
Association 1002
Texas Service Life Insurance 107, 206
The Foresight Companies 608
The Wilbert Group 515,517
Treasured Memories 708
Tribute Printing 808, 810
Tukios 312
United Benefits 408
Unity Financial Life 803
U.S. Cooler 711
Valor Technical Cleaning 702
Veterans Land Board 809
Texas State Veterans Cemeteries
Walker Casket 917,919
Wellabe 603
Wise Products Inc. E
Your Legacy Legal Care 417



